
MMWR Week 15 Week Ending 04/11/2020

Week Ending 3/7 3/14 3/21 3/28 4/4 4/11
MMWR Week 10 11 12 13 14 15

Flu A 196 104 34 1 0 2 2448
Flu B 32 14 6 6 1 2 3267
ILI* 702 990 363 410 144 84 13703

Undifferentiated** 0 2 6 3 0 1 55

Weekly Totals 930 1110 409 420 145 89

Season 
Total

*Influenza Like Illness (ILI) is defined as a patient with fever ≥ 100° F, cough and/or sore throat who is either 
not tested for flu or is negative on result.
**Testing did not differentiate Flu A or Flu B.

Amarillo Department of Public Health
Flu Surveillance
2019-2020

20
19

-2
02

0
Fl

u
Se

as
on

Flu A
13%

Flu B
17%

Undiffere
ntiated

0%

ILI
70%

Fig. 1 YTD Flu Testing By 
Percent

Flu A
43%

Flu B
57%

Fig. 2 YTD Flu A & B Comparison
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Figure 3. Flu A and B Comparison by Year
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Historical Trends
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Figure 6. ILI Comparison by Year
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Figure 4. Flu A Comparison by Year
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Figure 5. Flu B Comparison by Year
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